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SLUZBENO PRIOPCENJE
U-17 «ISTOK», SEZONA 2021/22.
3. Kolo
ALPHA
7 KK VINKOVCI - KK VROS 62 106

Datum i wijeme 16.10.2021. 10.00 17 28
Mjesto Vinkowci, SD Ek-Trg 8kole 7 20
Opunomocenik Goran Vrh, Vinkowci 20 34
Prni sudac  Stjepan Cosi¢, Osijek 18 24

Sudac Filip Pek, Darda

KK VINKOVCI: Frane Nalbani2, Ante Luetié, Boris Ostovi¢ 3, Roko Zrili¢, Bozo Matkovi¢ 7,
Kristian Senci¢ 31, Petar Vujeva 15, Ante Sabi¢ 2, Petar Nalbani 2

KK VRIJEDNOSNICE OSIJEK: Leon Novak 2, Fran Andri¢ 7, Jakov Matuzovi¢ 28, Luka Varga 19,
Mata Bede, Tin Gruji¢ 29, Luka Curak 7, Ernest Tomi¢ 4, Filip Billan 4, Borna Kovacti¢, Riko
Stebih 2, Matejllic4

8 KK ZUPANJA - KK BROD
Datum i wijeme ODGOBENO

9 KK POZEGA - SLOBODAN l
BRAVO
7 KK BOROVO - SLOBODAN f
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‘8 KK BAKOVO -
Datum i wijeme
Mjesto
Opunomocenik
Pni sudac

Sudac

KA OSIJEK
17.10.2021. 10.30
Dakowo, SD bakowo
Jozo Plazonja, Bakovo
Marija Kelava, Bakovo

Tomislav Kelava , Dakovo

56
14

14

19

97
25

19
22

31

Kolak 1, Adrian Bozi¢

KK BAKOVO: Lovro Simundié 8, Domagoj Davidovic¢ 19, Josip Petric 10, Luka Makar 7, lvan
Kovagi¢ , Lovro Mihi¢ 11, Marin Sakota, lvan Galovi¢, Emanuel Kolarik, David Zgrebec , Marko

KA OSWEK: Filip MiloSevic Pavicic 2, Matej Vila 19, Borna KranjCevic 4, Luka Radic¢ 15, Filip
Bek 2, Borna Jozef 8, Andrija Stanfel 2, Borna PavoSevi¢ 13, Matej KriSto 19, Simun Babi¢ 13

9 KK BELISCE -
Datum i vrijeme
Mjesto
Opunomocenik
Prvi sudac
Sudac

KK MARSONIA
17.10.2021. 17.00
SD Belisce, Belisée
Branimir Vasilj, Osijek
Filip Kupanovac, Belisée

Josipa Tataj Lovreti¢, Osijek

74
19
17
17
21

82
28
22
24

Sekuli¢ 10, Lovro Martinovi¢ 3

KK BELISCE: Jan Lukacevi¢ 9, Moreno Smit 33, Luka Simi¢ 12, Juraj Vrbani¢ 9, Luka Kovacevi¢,
lvan Sopek, Luka Fuckar, Niko Uranjek 4, Mateo Papic 2, Edi Ignjati¢ 2, Jakov Spaic2, Karlo Tein 1

KK MARSONIA: Emanuel Paviovi¢ 2, lvan Seletkovi¢ 4, Jakov Spehar 16, Fran Carevi¢ 4, Marin
Andeli¢ 5, Marko Miletic, Filip Sivric 17, Sven Pavi¢ 19, Andrej Prskalo, Luka Tomljenovic 2, Filip

PRIMJEDBE: -
ODLUKE: -

TRENUTNI POREDAK

U-17 21/22 ALPHA

# Klub Ut Pob Por Kodkuée U gostima + - +/-  Bod
KK Vrijednosnice

1 Osijek 2 2 0 0-0 2-0 227 80 147 4

2 KK Vinkovci 3 1 2 1-1 0-1 228 258  -30 4

3 KK Brod 1 1 0 1-0 0-0 94 43 51 2

4 KK Zupanja 1 0 1 0-0 0-1 58 123 -65 1

5 KK Pozega 1 0 1 0-1 0-0 18 121 103 1
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http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-vrijednosnice-osijek/
http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-vrijednosnice-osijek/
http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-vinkovci/
http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-brod/
http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-zupanja/
http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-pozega/

U-17 21/22 BRAVO

# Klub Ut Pob Por Kodkuée U gostima + - +/-  Bod
1 KK Marsonia 2 2 0 1-0 1-0 170 137 33 4
2 KA Osijek 2 1 1 0-1 1-0 168 143 25 3
3 KK Belisce 2 1 1 0-1 1-0 156 133 23 3
4 KK bakovo 3 0 3 0-2 0-1 170 267 -97 3
5 KK Borovo Vukovar 1 1 0 0-0 1-0 87 71 16 2
Povjerenik natjecanja:
Miroslav Vagner
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http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-bsk/
http://ksbpz.org/team/ka-osijek/
http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-belisce/
http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-dakovo/
http://ksbpz.org/team/kk-borovo/

